Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 01/27/2023     1 of 4
FEATURES
• �Chipset: OSRAM or Lumileds
• �Driver: Inventronics or Philips

super-slow-motion replays, with a flicker factor <2%. Additional premium features include:
IK10 impact rating, IP66 rating, 3G vibration rating, and a 10 kV surge protection device standard.
ATLAS SCORPIUS SPORTS LIGHT
• Truck stops
• Toll plazas
• Airports
• Ports
PART NUMBER WATTAGE
LUMENS
@ 70+ CRI
VOLTAGE CRI CCT
MIN ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-300W-10V-SL1 SCORPIUS 300W 45,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-300W-20V-SL1 SCORPIUS 300W 45,000 200-480VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-400W-10V-SL1 SCORPIUS 400W 60,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-400W-20V-SL1 SCORPIUS 400W 60,000 200-480VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-500W-10V-SL1 SCORPIUS 500W 75,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-500W-20V-SL1 SCORPIUS 500W 75,000 200-480VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-600W-10V-SL1 SCORPIUS 600W 90,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-600W-20V-SL1 SCORPIUS 600W 90,000 200-480VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-750W-10V-SL1 SCORPIUS 750W 101,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-750W-20V-SL1 SCORPIUS 750W 101,000 200-480VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-1000W-10V-SL1 SCORPIUS 1000W 135,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-1000W-20V-SL1 SCORPIUS 1000W 135,000 200-480VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-1200W-10V-SL1 SCORPIUS 1200W 156,000 100-277VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ECO-OKIA-ASP03-1200W-20V-SL1 SCORPIUS 1200W 156,000 200-480VAC 70+ or 80+ 4000K/5000K/5700K 1 YES
ATLAS SCORPIUS SPORTS LIGHT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LED Type Osram or Lumileds
Driver Type Inventronics or Philips